
Major	
  in	
  Finance	
  –	
  Financial	
  Analysis	
  &	
  Investment	
  Management	
  Concentration	
  
	
  
	
   Fall	
   Spring	
  
	
   Class	
   CH	
   Class	
   CH	
  

First	
  
year	
  

BUS	
  100	
  Intro	
  to	
  Contemporary	
  Bus	
  
MATH	
  115	
  or	
  Calculus	
  
Communication	
  
ENG	
  101	
  Freshman	
  English	
  1	
  
Non-­‐native	
  Language	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

BUS	
  180	
  Business	
  Information	
  Tools	
  
ENG	
  105	
  Freshmen	
  English	
  II	
  
ECON	
  200	
  Principles	
  of	
  Macroeconomics	
  
Non-­‐native	
  language	
  
Health	
  &	
  Wellness	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  

Second	
  
year	
  

BUS	
  201	
  Principles	
  of	
  Accounting	
  
BUS	
  205	
  Business	
  Statistics	
  
ECON	
  201	
  Principles	
  of	
  Microeconomics	
  
BUS	
  221	
  Intro	
  to	
  MIS	
  
Historical	
  Studies	
  	
  
	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

BUS	
  202	
  Principles	
  of	
  Accounting	
  II	
  
BUS	
  305	
  Business	
  Statistics	
  II	
  
BUS	
  263	
  Legal	
  Environment	
  &	
  Business	
  
Science	
  with	
  lab	
  
Global	
  Perspectives	
  &	
  Cultural	
  Diversity	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
4	
  
3	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   16	
  

Third	
  
year	
  

BUS	
  361	
  Principles	
  of	
  Marketing	
  
BUS	
  311	
  Business	
  Finance	
  
ECON	
  321	
  Money	
  &	
  Banking	
  
Ethics	
  &	
  Social	
  Responsibility	
  
Fine	
  &	
  Performing	
  Arts	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

BUS	
  351	
  Intro	
  to	
  Operations	
  Mgmt	
  
BUS	
  371	
  Mgmt	
  &	
  Organizational	
  Behavior	
  
FIN	
  333	
  Principles	
  of	
  Investments	
  
Literary	
  Studies	
  
BEIT	
  336	
  Business	
  Report	
  Writing	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  
	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  

Fourth	
  
year	
  

FIN	
  400	
  	
  International	
  Financial	
  Mgmt	
  
FIN	
  434	
  Security	
  Anal	
  &	
  Portfolio	
  Mgmt	
  
FIN	
  440	
  Financial	
  Institutions	
  
FIN	
  Elective	
  
Upper	
  Division	
  Integrative	
  Elective	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

BUS	
  401	
  Senior	
  Business	
  Experience	
  
FIN	
  435	
  Speculative	
  Markets	
  
FIN	
  471	
  Financial	
  Management	
  
FIN	
  Elective	
  	
  
Social	
  &	
  Behavioral	
  Studies	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  
	
  
	
  



Major	
  in	
  Finance	
  –	
  Financial	
  Planning	
  Concentration	
  
	
  
	
   Fall	
   Spring	
  
	
   Class	
   CH	
   Class	
   CH	
  

First	
  
year	
  

BUS	
  100	
  Intro	
  to	
  Contemporary	
  Bus	
  
MATH	
  115	
  or	
  Calculus	
  
Communication	
  
ENG	
  101	
  Freshman	
  English	
  1	
  
Non-­‐native	
  Language	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

BUS	
  180	
  Business	
  Information	
  Tools	
  
ENG	
  105	
  Freshmen	
  English	
  II	
  
ECON	
  200	
  Principles	
  of	
  Macroeconomics	
  
Non-­‐native	
  language	
  
Health	
  &	
  Wellness	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  

Second	
  
year	
  

BUS	
  201	
  Principles	
  of	
  Accounting	
  
BUS	
  205	
  Business	
  Statistics	
  
ECON	
  201	
  Principles	
  of	
  Microeconomics	
  
BUS	
  221	
  Intro	
  to	
  MIS	
  
Historical	
  Studies	
  	
  
	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

BUS	
  202	
  Principles	
  of	
  Accounting	
  II	
  
BUS	
  305	
  Business	
  Statistics	
  II	
  
BUS	
  263	
  Legal	
  Environment	
  &	
  Business	
  
Science	
  with	
  lab	
  
INS	
  340	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
4	
  
3	
  
	
  
	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   16	
  

Third	
  
year	
  

BUS	
  311	
  Business	
  Finance	
  
BUS	
  371	
  Mgmt	
  &	
  Organizational	
  Beh	
  
INS	
  432	
  Employee	
  Benefits	
  
Fine	
  &	
  Performing	
  Arts	
  
Global	
  Perspectives	
  &	
  Cultural	
  Diversity	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

BUS	
  351	
  Intro	
  to	
  Operations	
  Mgmt	
  
FIN	
  333	
  Principles	
  of	
  Investments	
  
FIN	
  320	
  Intro	
  to	
  Financial	
  Services	
  
BEIT	
  336	
  Business	
  Report	
  Writing	
  
Ethics	
  &	
  Social	
  Responsibility	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  
	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  

Fourth	
  
year	
  

FIN	
  434	
  Security	
  Anal	
  &	
  Portfolio	
  Mgmt	
  
ACCT	
  404	
  Intro	
  to	
  Federal	
  Income	
  Tax	
  
Upper	
  Division	
  Integrative	
  Elective	
  
BUS	
  361	
  Principles	
  of	
  Marketing	
  
Literary	
  Studies	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

BUS	
  401	
  Senior	
  Business	
  Experience	
  
BLAW	
  410	
  Estate	
  Planning	
  
FIN	
  475	
  Cases	
  in	
  Financial	
  Planning	
  
Social	
  &	
  Behavioral	
  Studies	
  
Elective	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
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