Major in Finance – Financial Analysis & Investment Management Concentration

Fall Spring

	ı alı		Spring	
First year	Class BUS 100 Intro to Contemporary Bus MATH 115 or Calculus Communication ENG 101 Freshman English 1 Non-native Language	CH 3 3 3 3 3	Class BUS 180 Business Information Tools ENG 105 Freshmen English II ECON 200 Principles of Macroeconomics Non-native language Health & Wellness	CH 3 3 3 3 3
		15		15
Second year	BUS 201 Principles of Accounting BUS 205 Business Statistics ECON 201 Principles of Microeconomics BUS 221 Intro to MIS Historical Studies	3 3 3 3	BUS 202 Principles of Accounting II BUS 305 Business Statistics II BUS 263 Legal Environment & Business Science with lab Global Perspectives & Cultural Diversity	3 3 4 3
		15		16
Third year	BUS 361 Principles of Marketing BUS 311 Business Finance ECON 321 Money & Banking Ethics & Social Responsibility Fine & Performing Arts	3 3 3 3	BUS 351 Intro to Operations Mgmt BUS 371 Mgmt & Organizational Behavior FIN 333 Principles of Investments Literary Studies BEIT 336 Business Report Writing	3 3 3 3
		15		15
Fourth year	FIN 400 International Financial Mgmt FIN 434 Security Anal & Portfolio Mgmt FIN 440 Financial Institutions FIN Elective Upper Division Integrative Elective	3 3 3 3	BUS 401 Senior Business Experience FIN 435 Speculative Markets FIN 471 Financial Management FIN Elective Social & Behavioral Studies	3 3 3 3
		15		15

Major in Finance – Financial Planning Concentration

Fall Spring Class CH СН Class **BUS 100 Intro to Contemporary Bus** 3 **BUS 180 Business Information Tools** 3 MATH 115 or Calculus 3 ENG 105 Freshmen English II 3 Communication 3 **ECON 200 Principles of Macroeconomics** 3 **First** 3 3 ENG 101 Freshman English 1 Non-native language Non-native Language 3 Health & Wellness 3 year 15 15 **BUS 201 Principles of Accounting** 3 **BUS 202 Principles of Accounting II** 3 **BUS 205 Business Statistics** 3 **BUS 305 Business Statistics II** 3 **ECON 201 Principles of Microeconomics** 3 **BUS 263 Legal Environment & Business** 3 Second 3 **BUS 221 Intro to MIS** Science with lab 4 year **Historical Studies** 3 **INS 340** 3 **15** 16 **BUS 311 Business Finance** 3 **BUS 351 Intro to Operations Mgmt** 3 BUS 371 Mgmt & Organizational Beh 3 **FIN 333 Principles of Investments** 3 **INS 432 Employee Benefits** 3 FIN 320 Intro to Financial Services 3 **Third** 3 Fine & Performing Arts 3 **BEIT 336 Business Report Writing** year Global Perspectives & Cultural Diversity 3 **Ethics & Social Responsibility** 3 15 15 FIN 434 Security Anal & Portfolio Mgmt 3 3 **BUS 401 Senior Business Experience** ACCT 404 Intro to Federal Income Tax 3 **BLAW 410 Estate Planning** 3 Fourth 3 3 **Upper Division Integrative Elective FIN 475 Cases in Financial Planning BUS 361 Principles of Marketing** 3 Social & Behavioral Studies 3 year 3 3 **Literary Studies** Elective 15 15